
Racing With
the Moon

2022
Wednesday

Team Race 1 I Race 2 I Race 3 I Race 4 I Race 5 I Race 6 I Race 7 I Race 8 I Race 9 I Race 10 I Total 
Imp Total Low 2nd Low Net

Yamato 9.80 9.80 2 9.91 2 9.58 3 9.97 4 9.79 3 14 72.85 9.58 9.79 53.48

Ancient Artifacts 1 9.30 8.57 1 9.23 4 9.01 2 9.28 3 9.33 6 16 70.72 8.57 9.01 53.14

Mikasa 8.77 7.81 8.57 7 7.95 3 7.16 2 8.68 7 19 67.94 7.16 7.81 52.97

Das Haus 4.02 4.61 6.46 7 6.80 4 5.57 2 7.62 6 19 54.08 4.02 4.61 45.45

Shimakaze 5.75 4.34 6.16 4 5.07 3 4.89 3 5.96 5 15 47.17 4.34 4.89 37.94

Musashi 5.56 5.13 6.02 3 5.83 2 3.66 6.67 4 9 41.87 3.66 5.13 33.08

Thornton Tomassetti 4.99 3.40 1 5.68 4 5.45 3 4.24 5.36 3 11 40.12 3.40 4.24 32.48

Standard Gastropub 6.29 6.51 7.26 4 5.96 2 1.09 6.18 6 39.29 1.09 5.96 32.24

Takarabune 3.50 3.25 2 5.22 6 3.47 1 3.48 3 1.97 1 13 33.89 1.97 3.25 28.67

Ancient Artifacts 2 3.97 3.02 3.85 5 2.44 2.35 3 3.28 3 11 29.91 2.35 2.44 25.12

Shinano 1.98 1.08 2.17 3 1.95 2 1.30 2 2.26 4 11 21.74 1.08 1.30 19.36

Levinsky's 3.42 1.71 1 2.05 2 1.60 1 0.50 2 2.05 1 7 18.33 0.50 1.60 16.23

Slack Tide 2.25 0.00 0.68 1.39 1.35 1 0.42 1 2 8.09 0.00 0.42 7.67



                               Shawnee Peak (256)                               
                         RWTM Wednesday Week 6  2-23-22                         
                                     Clear                                      

   Pacesetters : Green  Kamden Burke (s Time:  22.37  H/C:  0.01   
Par:  22.36
                 Orange Kamden Burke (s Time:  22.53  H/C:  0.01   
Par:  22.52

______________________________________________________________________
__________

Team : 'Yamato'       Medal Point Ave:  9.793     Team Rank : 1   
*=used in calc
Bib       Name               Team           Age  Sex Cl.Disc. Time    
H/C  TmPts
______________________________________________________________________
__________
98      Kamden G Burke   Yamato              33   M          22.37    
0.04 10.00*
104     Nate Soucy       Yamato              39   M     S    27.76   
23.27  9.96*
99      Rory Kelly       Yamato              39   M          23.87    
5.99  9.62*
101     Tux A Burke      Yamato              64   M          25.10   
11.46  9.59*
25      Todd Ray         Yamato              48   M          25.20   
11.90  9.21
100     Keegan Burke     Yamato              39   M            DNS

Team : 'Ancient Artif Medal Point Ave:  9.325     Team Rank : 2   
*=used in calc
Bib       Name               Team           Age  Sex Cl.Disc. Time    
H/C  TmPts
______________________________________________________________________
__________
6       Niki Toomey      Ancient Artifacts   41   F          26.48   
17.58  9.40*
5       Sam Dyer         Ancient Artifacts   38   M          24.36    
8.17  9.35*
1       Art W Cunningham Ancient Artifacts   76   M          27.53   
22.25  9.31*
7       Derek Roberts    Ancient Artifacts   27   M          24.17    
7.33  9.24*
3       Ron N Leighton   Ancient Artifacts   69   M          26.26   
17.44  9.22
2       Thomas B Irving  Ancient Artifacts   62   M          26.57   
18.83  8.84
4       Shaun Dobbins    Ancient Artifacts   39   M          25.17   



11.77  8.78

Team : 'Mikasa'       Medal Point Ave:  8.680     Team Rank : 3   
*=used in calc
Bib       Name               Team           Age  Sex Cl.Disc. Time    
H/C  TmPts
______________________________________________________________________
__________
22      Andrew Hester    Mikasa              37   M          24.27    
7.77  9.40*
26      Luke Pfeifle     Mikasa              70   M          27.08   
20.25  9.31*
120     Renee Thibodeau  Mikasa              37   F          28.22   
25.31  8.03*
24      Katie E Drake    Mikasa              28   F          26.70   
18.56  7.98*
35      Joe Seremeth     Mikasa              51   M          27.01   
19.94  7.76
27      Gretchen KruysmanMikasa              63   F          31.26   
38.81  7.70
23      Heidi Andrews    Mikasa              37   F            DNS
36      David W Mills    Mikasa              64   M            DNS

Team : 'Das Haus'     Medal Point Ave:  7.623     Team Rank : 4   
*=used in calc
Bib       Name               Team           Age  Sex Cl.Disc. Time    
H/C  TmPts
______________________________________________________________________
__________
95      Jon Grant        Das Haus            21   M          23.76    
5.51  9.50*
96      Nickolai CudilitzDas Haus            34   M          25.54   
13.41  8.02*
94      Jess Teesdale    Das Haus            47   F          30.10   
33.66  7.58*
93      Eric Wendel      Das Haus            31   M     S    32.42   
43.96  5.39*
92      Darby Coyne      Das Haus            25   M          27.93   
24.02  5.15
97      Ben McIntire     Das Haus            47   M     S    37.73   
68.74  1.25
91      Brett MacFarland Das Haus            27   F          39.63   
77.24  1.00

______________________________________________________________________
_______________

Official results and ranking at www.NASTAR.com                   
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                               Shawnee Peak (256)                               
                         RWTM Wednesday Week 6  2-23-22                         
                                     Clear                                      

   Pacesetters : Green  Kamden Burke (s Time:  22.37  H/C:  0.01   
Par:  22.36
                 Orange Kamden Burke (s Time:  22.53  H/C:  0.01   
Par:  22.52

______________________________________________________________________
__________

Team : 'Musashi'      Medal Point Ave:  6.665     Team Rank : 5   
*=used in calc
Bib       Name               Team           Age  Sex Cl.Disc. Time    
H/C  TmPts
______________________________________________________________________
__________
28      Tak Sato         Musashi             76   M          29.47   
31.80  8.11*
30      Tom Morse        Musashi             68   M          30.26   
34.37  6.55*
29      KC Hughes        Musashi             65   M          30.48   
35.35  6.37*
40      Myles Everett    Musashi             27   M          27.46   
21.94  5.63*
31      Lauryn Smith     Musashi             42   F          35.73   
58.66  2.56
33      Hanna Morrill    Musashi             38   F     S    42.30   
87.83  1.00
32      Maggie Stanley   Musashi             38   F          41.14   
83.99  1.00

Team : 'Standard Gast Medal Point Ave:  6.180     Team Rank : 6   
*=used in calc
Bib       Name               Team           Age  Sex Cl.Disc. Time    
H/C  TmPts
______________________________________________________________________
__________
64      Adam R Blais     Standard Gastropu   35   M          23.91    
6.17  9.60*
63      Will Holmes      Standard Gastropu   36   M          25.35   
12.57  8.55*
68      Miranda W Murphy Standard Gastropu   25   F          28.05   



24.56  6.57*
67      Riley Bergeron   Standard Gastropu   35   M            DNS
69      Jim Leonard      Standard Gastropu   35   M     S      DNS
66      Maesie Reinhard  Standard Gastropu   30   F            DNS
65      Alex Reinhard    Standard Gastropu   32   M            DNS

Team : 'Shimakaze'    Medal Point Ave:  5.958     Team Rank : 7   
*=used in calc
Bib       Name               Team           Age  Sex Cl.Disc. Time    
H/C  TmPts
______________________________________________________________________
__________
46      Spencer Howe     Shimakaze           33   M          26.77   
18.87  6.56*
38      George Holt      Shimakaze           21   M          27.14   
20.52  5.95*
43      ELLIE SATO       Shimakaze           24   F          28.93   
28.46  5.92*
42      Bridget Hester   Shimakaze           35   F          31.77   
41.07  5.40*
45      Pamela J Wansker Shimakaze           68   F          37.23   
65.32  3.94
47      Brett Harris     Shimakaze            ?   M            DNS
39      Tom Wells        Shimakaze           28   M            DNS

Team : 'Thornton Toma Medal Point Ave:  5.363     Team Rank : 8   
*=used in calc
Bib       Name               Team           Age  Sex Cl.Disc. Time    
H/C  TmPts
______________________________________________________________________
__________
79      Adam Sampson     Thornton Tomasset   29   M          25.42   
12.88  7.89*
77      Annavitte Rand   Thornton Tomasset   26   F          28.15   
25.00  6.50*
78      Matthew D PaladinThornton Tomasset   31   M          29.48   
30.91  3.83*
84      Joshua Martin-McNThornton Tomasset   36   M          30.65   
36.10  3.23*
82      Todd Neal        Thornton Tomasset   54   M     S    42.49   
88.68  1.00
81      Gunnar Hubbard   Thornton Tomasset   56   M            DNS
80      Alex Legore      Thornton Tomasset   28   M            DNS

______________________________________________________________________
_______________
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                               Shawnee Peak (256)                               
                         RWTM Wednesday Week 6  2-23-22                         
                                     Clear                                      

   Pacesetters : Green  Kamden Burke (s Time:  22.37  H/C:  0.01   
Par:  22.36
                 Orange Kamden Burke (s Time:  22.53  H/C:  0.01   
Par:  22.52

______________________________________________________________________
__________

Team : 'Ancient Artif Medal Point Ave:  3.283     Team Rank : 9   
*=used in calc
Bib       Name               Team           Age  Sex Cl.Disc. Time    
H/C  TmPts
______________________________________________________________________
__________
11      Rick Plummer     Ancient Artifacts   64   M          31.38   
39.34  5.18*
9       Justin Dobbins   Ancient Artifacts   33   M          30.06   
33.48  3.38*
10      William R Tripp  Ancient Artifacts   41   M          31.73   
40.90  2.62*
14      Samantha MorrisonAncient Artifacts   33   F          35.17   
57.29  1.95*
12      Heather Martin   Ancient Artifacts   34   F          37.39   
66.03  1.00
13      Angelka Michalka Ancient Artifacts   36   F     S      DNS
8       Jessie Scott     Ancient Artifacts   32   F            DNS

Team : 'Shinano'      Medal Point Ave:  2.255     Team Rank : 10   
*=used in calc
Bib       Name               Team           Age  Sex Cl.Disc. Time    
H/C  TmPts
______________________________________________________________________
__________
37      Justin Henderson Shinano             36   M     S    33.99   
50.93  4.23*
51      Mark Russell     Shinano             71   M          35.45   
57.42  2.79*
52      Nanci E Kahn     Shinano             62   F          44.21   
96.31  1.00*
53      Takumu Kito      Shinano             34   M     S    37.85   
68.07  1.00*



54      Steve Melchskey  Shinano             63   M          54.10  
140.23  1.00
49      Katherine LaffertShinano             38   F            DNS
50      Jim Walsh        Shinano              ?   M            DNS

Team : 'Levinsky's'   Medal Point Ave:  2.048     Team Rank : 11   
*=used in calc
Bib       Name               Team           Age  Sex Cl.Disc. Time    
H/C  TmPts
______________________________________________________________________
__________
15      Lisa B Levinsky  Levinsky's          61   F          34.92   
55.06  4.87*
16      Emma Levinsky    Levinsky's          29   F          32.39   
43.83  3.32*
19      Justin Hayward   Levinsky's          44   M            DNS
21      Geoff Labarge    Levinsky's          48   M     S      DNS
17      Mose A Russo     Levinsky's          35   M            DNS

Team : 'Takarabune'   Medal Point Ave:  1.965     Team Rank : 12   
*=used in calc
Bib       Name               Team           Age  Sex Cl.Disc. Time    
H/C  TmPts
______________________________________________________________________
__________
76      Zach Belden      Takarabune          32   M          27.46   
21.94  5.86*
73      Suzanne M Mills  Takarabune          62   F          49.80  
121.14  1.00*
75      Nicole Quellete  Takarabune          48   F          38.46   
70.78  1.00*
70      Brian BagdasarianTakarabune          41   M            DNS
72      Lis Joyce        Takarabune           ?   F            DNS
71      Meg Newton       Takarabune          41   F            DNS
74      Deidre Wadsworth Takarabune          38   F     T      DNS

______________________________________________________________________
_______________
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                               Shawnee Peak (256)                               
                         RWTM Wednesday Week 6  2-23-22                         



                                     Clear                                      

   Pacesetters : Green  Kamden Burke (s Time:  22.37  H/C:  0.01   
Par:  22.36
                 Orange Kamden Burke (s Time:  22.53  H/C:  0.01   
Par:  22.52

______________________________________________________________________
__________

Team : 'Slack Tide'   Medal Point Ave:  0.415     Team Rank : 13   
*=used in calc
Bib       Name               Team           Age  Sex Cl.Disc. Time    
H/C  TmPts
______________________________________________________________________
__________
56      Clay Franklin    Slack Tide          39   M          32.54   
44.49  1.66*
60      Pat Bouchard     Slack Tide          41   M            DNS
59      Chris James      Slack Tide          54   M            DNS
57      Brian Lefevbres  Slack Tide           ?   M            DNS
58      Mark R Neeland   Slack Tide          42   M            DNS
61      Ryan Smith       Slack Tide           ?   M            DNS
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                               Shawnee Peak (256)                               
                         RWTM Wednesday Week 6  2-23-22                         
                                     Clear                                      

   Pacesetters : Green  Kamden Burke (s Time:  22.37  H/C:  0.01   
Par:  22.36
                 Orange Kamden Burke (s Time:  22.53  H/C:  0.01   
Par:  22.52

Bib       Name                   Age  Sex  Result1 Result2 Combined   
H/C  Medal
______________________________________________________________________
__________
6       Niki Toomey              41    F    27.12   26.48    53.60   
17.58    P
24      Katie E Drake            28    F    27.73   26.70    54.43   
18.56    G
68      Miranda W Murphy         25    F    28.36   28.05    56.41   
24.56    S
77      Annavitte Rand           26    F    29.43   28.15    57.58   
25.00    S
43      ELLIE SATO               24    F    29.28   28.93    58.21   
28.46    S
120     Renee Thibodeau          37    F    30.60   28.22    58.82   
25.31    G
94      Jess Teesdale            47    F    31.10   30.10  1:01.20   
33.66    G
27      Gretchen Kruysman        63    F    33.83   31.26  1:05.09   
38.81    G
42      Bridget Hester           35    F    33.52   31.77  1:05.29   
41.07    S
16      Emma Levinsky            29    F    33.08   32.39  1:05.47   
43.83    B
15      Lisa B Levinsky          61    F    35.09   34.92  1:10.01   
55.06    S
14      Samantha Morrison        33    F    35.17   35.59  1:10.76   
57.29    B
12      Heather Martin           34    F    37.56   37.39  1:14.95   
66.03    -
31      Lauryn Smith             42    F    39.55   35.73  1:15.28   
58.66    B
45      Pamela J Wansker         68    F    39.16   37.23  1:16.39   
65.32    B
91      Brett MacFarland         27    F    39.63   41.62  1:21.25   
77.24    -
75      Nicole Quellete          48    F    43.07   38.46  1:21.53   



70.78    -
32      Maggie Stanley           38    F    41.14   42.72  1:23.86   
83.99    -
33      Hanna Morrill            38    F    42.65   42.30  1:24.95   
87.83    -
52      Nanci E Kahn             62    F    44.14   44.21  1:28.35   
96.31    -
73      Suzanne M Mills          62    F    53.72   49.80  1:43.52  
121.14    -

______________________________________________________________________
_______________
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                      NASTAR - Combined Results from Dual                 
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                               Shawnee Peak (256)                               
                         RWTM Wednesday Week 6  2-23-22                         
                                     Clear                                      

   Pacesetters : Green  Kamden Burke (s Time:  22.37  H/C:  0.01   
Par:  22.36
                 Orange Kamden Burke (s Time:  22.53  H/C:  0.01   
Par:  22.52

Bib       Name                   Age  Sex  Result1 Result2 Combined   
H/C  Medal
______________________________________________________________________
__________
98      Kamden G Burke           33    M    22.37   22.53    44.90    
0.04    P
99      Rory Kelly               39    M    23.97   23.87    47.84    
5.99    P
64      Adam R Blais             35    M    24.54   23.91    48.45    
6.17    P
7       Derek Roberts            27    M    24.48   24.17    48.65    
7.33    P
5       Sam Dyer                 38    M    24.34   24.36    48.70    
8.17    P
22      Andrew Hester            37    M    24.92   24.27    49.19    
7.77    P
25      Todd Ray                 48    M    25.68   25.20    50.88   
11.90    P
101     Tux A Burke              64    M    26.17   25.10    51.27   
11.46    P
63      Will Holmes              36    M    26.06   25.35    51.41   
12.57    G
4       Shaun Dobbins            39    M    27.32   25.17    52.49   
11.77    G
95      Jon Grant                21    M    28.92   23.76    52.68    
5.51    P
79      Adam Sampson             29    M    27.29   25.42    52.71   
12.88    G
3       Ron N Leighton           69    M    26.26   26.96    53.22   
17.44    P
2       Thomas B Irving          62    M    26.57   26.90    53.47   
18.83    G
96      Nickolai Cudilitz        34    M    27.95   25.54    53.49   
13.41    G
35      Joe Seremeth             51    M    27.24   27.01    54.25   
19.94    G
38      George Holt              21    M    27.43   27.14    54.57   



20.52    S
46      Spencer Howe             33    M    28.18   26.77    54.95   
18.87    S
1       Art W Cunningham         76    M    27.96   27.53    55.49   
22.25    P
104     Nate Soucy               39    M    27.89   27.76    55.65   
23.27    P
26      Luke Pfeifle             70    M    28.87   27.08    55.95   
20.25    P
76      Zach Belden              32    M    28.49   27.46    55.95   
21.94    S
40      Myles Everett            27    M    28.51   27.46    55.97   
21.94    S
92      Darby Coyne              25    M    28.60   27.93    56.53   
24.02    S
28      Tak Sato                 76    M    29.47   29.92    59.39   
31.80    G
78      Matthew D Paladino       31    M    30.89   29.48  1:00.37   
30.91    B
9       Justin Dobbins           33    M    30.79   30.06  1:00.85   
33.48    B
29      KC Hughes                65    M    31.82   30.48  1:02.30   
35.35    S
84      Joshua Martin-McNaught   36    M    31.75   30.65  1:02.40   
36.10    B
11      Rick Plummer             64    M    32.32   31.38  1:03.70   
39.34    S
30      Tom Morse                68    M    33.48   30.26  1:03.74   
34.37    S
10      William R Tripp          41    M    32.33   31.73  1:04.06   
40.90    B
93      Eric Wendel              31    M    32.62   32.42  1:05.04   
43.96    S
56      Clay Franklin            39    M    32.98   32.54  1:05.52   
44.49    B
37      Justin Henderson         36    M    34.89   33.99  1:08.88   
50.93    S
51      Mark Russell             71    M    36.39   35.45  1:11.84   
57.42    B
53      Takumu Kito              34    M    38.12   37.85  1:15.97   
68.07    -
97      Ben McIntire             47    M    37.73   40.93  1:18.66   
68.74    B
82      Todd Neal                54    M    44.49   42.49  1:26.98   
88.68    -
54      Steve Melchskey          63    M    56.69   54.10  1:50.79  
140.23    -


